
Pay Group Schedule Report
Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM − SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2022 To 12/31/2022

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff Date Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

 

01/14/2022 Friday 12/26/2021 01/09/2022 1 01/13/2022 20221 01/13/2022

01/31/2022 Monday 01/10/2022 01/25/2022 2 01/28/2022 20222
 

02/15/2022 Tuesday 01/26/2022 02/09/2022 1 02/14/2022 20223

02/28/2022 Monday 02/10/2022 02/22/2022 2 02/25/2022 20224
 

03/15/2022 Tuesday 02/23/2022 03/09/2022 1 03/14/2022 20225

03/31/2022 Thursday 03/10/2022 03/25/2022 2 03/30/2022 20226
 

04/15/2022 Friday 03/26/2022 04/09/2022 1 04/14/2022 20227

04/29/2022 Friday 04/10/2022 04/24/2022 2 04/28/2022 20228
 

05/13/2022 Friday 04/25/2022 05/09/2022 1 05/12/2022 20229

05/31/2022 Tuesday 05/10/2022 05/25/2022 2 05/27/2022 202210
 

06/15/2022 Wednesday 05/26/2022 06/09/2022 1 06/14/2022 202211

06/30/2022 Thursday 06/10/2022 06/24/2022 2 06/29/2022 202212
 

07/15/2022 Friday 06/25/2022 07/09/2022 1 07/14/2022 202213

07/29/2022 Friday 07/10/2022 07/25/2022 2 07/28/2022 202214
 

08/15/2022 Monday 07/26/2022 08/09/2022 1 08/12/2022 202215

08/31/2022 Wednesday 08/10/2022 08/25/2022 2 08/30/2022 202216
 

09/15/2022 Thursday 08/26/2022 09/09/2022 1 09/14/2022 202217

09/30/2022 Friday 09/10/2022 09/24/2022 2 09/29/2022 202218
 

10/14/2022 Friday 09/25/2022 10/09/2022 1 10/13/2022 202219

10/31/2022 Monday 10/10/2022 10/25/2022 2 10/28/2022 202220
 

11/15/2022 Tuesday 10/26/2022 11/09/2022 1 11/14/2022 202221



 
Pay Group Schedule Report
Company THE RIDGE COMMUNITY CHURCH CORP

Pay Group SM − SM 15TH & EOM

From 01/01/2022 To 12/31/2022

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End Period Remote Cutoff Date Batch Number Delivery Date Ship Date
 

11/30/2022 Wednesday 11/10/2022 11/24/2022 2 11/29/2022 202222
 

12/15/2022 Thursday 11/25/2022 12/09/2022 1 12/14/2022 202223

12/30/2022 Friday 12/10/2022 12/25/2022 2 12/29/2022 202224


